(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

4 PLACES
6-32 MOUNTING HOLE
144.0
4 PLACES
6-32 MOUNTING HOLE
38
.1
0
22
.0
0
8.0
160.0
68.60 43.50
Model Number Max Power V1 Io Min Io Max
HDT250-12V 250W +12VDC 2.0A 20.0A
HDT250-24V 250W +24VDC 1.0A 10.0A
HDT250-28V 250W +28VDC 1.0A 8.5A
HDT250-36V 250W +36VDC 1.0A 6.5A
HDT250-48V 250W +48VDC 0.5A 5.0A
Notes:
* Load Connection is required prior to status & control signals to avoid damage to Remote Sense Circuits
* Reverse Logic Options for Remote on/off control:
Suffix "-RA" = PS = On when AC Applied, Logic Low = Off / Logic High = On (Remote Sense circuits are disabled)